Designed by Approved by Approved Date File Name Issue Date Scale
REO UK LTD
Units 2-4, Callow Hill Road
Craven Arms, Shropshire SY7 8NT
Tel: 01588 673411   Fax: 01588 672718
email: main@reo.co.uk www.reo.co.uk
Title
Drawing Number Sheet

(mm)
B2
(mm)
H1
(mm) Connections
Converter
power up
to (kW)
For
Braking
Power (W)
Resistance
(Ω)
Continuous
Duty (%)
BW201/100 225 255 240 25 50 126 2/2/9 3.0 100 220 3
BW201/150 275 305 290 30 55 142 2/2/9 5.0 150 130 3
BW201/250 275 305 290 20 55 142 2/2/9 7.5 250 96 3
BW201/450 305 335 320 35 60 150 2/2/9 15.0 450 45 3
BW201/600 300 330 314 45 70 185 2/2/9 20.0 600 32 3
[%]
100*
max
Duty